



ACE AUTOLUTION PTE LTD

13 Kaki Bukit Road 4 Bartley Biz Centre #03-29

Singapore 417807

Tel:6702 4282 Fax:6702 4202

VSKYBA M202070284

7P Chinn.

Hui Rong

Page No. 1

Vehicle No. GBH7182X NISSAN NV200

| QTY   | DESCRIPTION                                                      | CONDITION | REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(\$) | SURVEYOR ADJUSTMENT |
|-------|------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------------|---------------------|
|       | <b>PARTS (LIST ITEMS)</b>                                        |           |                         |                     |
| 1     | FRONT GRILLE <i>cracked</i>                                      |           | 412.30                  | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>                                     |           | 70.00                   | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>                                    |           | 676.20                  | ✓                   |
| 2     | FRONT BUMPER SIDE PROTECTOR LH & RH @\$245.00 <i>Distorted</i>   |           | 490.00                  | ✓                   |
| 2     | FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH & RH @\$95.00 <i>new</i>                 |           | 190.00                  | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT BUMPER INNER PAD <i>new</i>                                |           | 210.00                  | X                   |
| 2     | FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH & RH @\$71.00 <i>Distorted</i>     |           | 142.00                  | 90.                 |
| 1     | FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACE BRACKET <i>new</i>                       |           | 180.60                  | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>                           |           | 591.90                  | ✓                   |
| 2     | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH & RH @\$225.00 <i>sent</i> |           | <del>450.00</del>       | 183.40              |
| 1     | FRC NT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>new</i>                            |           | <del>211.10</del>       | X                   |
| 2     | FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER LH & RH @\$95.50 <i>new</i>           |           | 191.00                  | 95.50.              |
| 1     | FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>cracked</i>                               |           | <del>310.00</del>       | 135                 |
| 1     | FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER <i>new</i>                              |           | 301.60                  | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER <i>new</i>                                |           | 101.00                  | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT BONNET <i>Distorted</i>                                    |           | 860.00                  | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRONT BONNET INSULATOR <i>cracked</i>                            |           | 93.60                   | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRONT BONNET RUBBER <i>new</i>                                   |           | 71.00                   | ✓                   |
| 2     | FRONT BONNET HINGE LH & RH @\$49.80 <i>Best</i>                  |           | 99.60                   | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRONT BONNET LOCK <i>Distorted</i>                               |           | 75.00                   | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Distorted</i>                             |           | 425.00                  | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>                       |           | 73.00                   | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT TOP SUPPORT PANEL <i>Distorted</i>                         |           | 564.90                  | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRC NT LOWER SUPPORT PANEL <i>Distorted</i>                      |           | 494.40                  | ✓                   |
| 2     | FRONT HEADLAMP LH & RH @\$455.00 <i>LH smashed</i>               |           | <del>910.00</del>       | 455                 |
| 2     | FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET LH & RH @\$61.00 <i>new</i>               |           | 122.00                  | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT RADIATOR SPARE TANK <i>Distorted</i>                       |           | 145.00                  | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRONT RADIATOR <i>Distorted</i>                                  |           | 691.00                  | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRONT RADIATOR FAN BLADE <i>new</i>                              |           | 575.00                  | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT RADIATOR FAN MOTOR W/COWLING <i>cracked</i>                |           | 610.00                  | ✓                   |
| 2     | FRONT RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH LH & RH @\$51.00 <i>Distorted</i>    |           | 102.00                  | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRONT INTER COOLER <i>Distorted</i>                              |           | 1810.30                 | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRONT AIRCON CONDENSER <i>Distorted</i>                          |           | 816.10                  | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRONT AIRCON CONDENSER FAN W/COWLING <i>new</i>                  |           | 135.00                  | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT AIRCON PIPE-CONDENSOR TO COOLING COIL                      |           | 252.70                  | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT AIRCON PIPE-CONDENSOR TO COMPRESSOR                        |           | 221.00                  | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT AIRCON PIPE-COMPRESSOR TO COOLING COIL                     |           | 252.70                  | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT INTAKE COOLER HOSE TO INTAKEMANIFOLD                       |           | 250.00                  | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT INTAKE COOLER HOSE TO TURBO <i>new</i>                     |           | 228.10                  | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRONT AUTOLATOR                                                  |           | 1889.80                 | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT AIRCON COMPRESSOR <i>new</i>                               |           | 1035.50                 | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT BELTING                                                    |           | 55.00                   | X                   |
| 1     | FRONT AIR DUCT <i>cracked</i>                                    |           | 185.00                  | ✓                   |
| 1 SET | FRONT ENGINE MOUNTING 1 SET <i>Distorted</i>                     |           | 668.40                  | ✓                   |
| 1     | FRONT ENGINE LOWER COVER <i>torn</i>                             |           | 258.00                  | ✓                   |
| 1 SET | FRONT TRIM BELT SYSTEM 1 SET <i>new</i>                          |           | 180.50                  | X                   |

|                           |                                             |                        |                   |              |
|---------------------------|---------------------------------------------|------------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| 2                         | FRONT FENDER LH & RH @\$550.10              | LH dished              | 1100.20           | 550.10       |
| 2                         | FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH & RH @\$215.00 | LH torn                | <del>430.00</del> | 215.         |
| 1                         | FRONT WHEEL HOUSE PANEL                     | Disluted               | 625.00            | ✓            |
| 1                         | FRONT WASHER TANK                           | } <del>HL</del><br>new | 242.40            | x            |
| 1                         | FRONT WASHER TANK MOTOR                     |                        | 210.00            | ✓            |
| 1                         | FRONT OIL FILTER HOISING                    |                        | 180.00            | x            |
| 1                         | FRONT BELT COOLER ASSY                      | } Activated            | 580.00            | x            |
| 1                         | FRONT DRIVER AIRBAG                         |                        | 2320.60           | ✓            |
| 1                         | FRONT DRIVER AIRBAG SENSOR                  |                        | 784.00            | ✓            |
| 2                         | FRONT SAFETY BELT LH & RH @\$641.00         | Activated              | 1282.00           | ✓            |
| 1                         | FRONT WINDSCREEN                            | cracked                | 970.90            | ✓            |
| 1                         | FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING                   | new                    | 215.00            | ✓            |
| 1                         | GEARBOX                                     | cracked                | 2297.00           | ✓            |
| 1                         | BATTERY BRACKET                             | Best                   | <del>282.00</del> | 82.          |
| 1                         | FRONT DASHBOARD                             | Not new                | 2180.00           | x            |
|                           |                                             |                        | 20737.80          |              |
|                           |                                             |                        | 18664.11          |              |
|                           |                                             |                        | less              |              |
|                           |                                             |                        | 10% 30%           | 32376.40 16% |
|                           |                                             |                        |                   | 9712.92 30%  |
|                           |                                             |                        |                   | 22663.48     |
| <b>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</b> |                                             |                        |                   |              |
| 1 SET                     | FRONT BUMPER CLIPS                          | new                    | 100.00            | 30           |
| 1 SET                     | FRONT GRILLE CLIPS                          |                        | 100.00            | 20           |
| 1 SET                     | FRONT BUMPER SIDE PROTECTOR CLIPS           | new                    | 80.00             | +            |
| 1 SET                     | FRONT CAR PLATE WITH HOLDERS                | Damaged                | 70.00             | ✓            |
| 1 SET                     | FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS       | new                    | 100.00            | x            |
| 1                         | FRONT RADIATOR COOLANT                      | new                    | 80.00             | 40           |
| 1 SET                     | FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS                |                        | 100.00            | 30           |
| 1                         | FRONT ENGINE OIL FILTER                     | new                    | 70.00             | +            |
| 1 SET                     | FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS             | new                    | 80.00             | 30           |
| Total Parts               |                                             |                        | 23443.48          |              |



**ACE AUTOLUTION PTE LTD**

13 Kaki Bukit Road 4 Bartley Biz Centre #03-29

Singapore 417807

Tel:6702 4282 Fax:6702 4202

Page No. 2

Vehicle No. GBH7182X NISSAN NV200

| S/N                     | DESCRIPTION                                                                           | REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$) | OUR ASSESSMENT (S\$) |
|-------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|----------------------|
| <b>LABOUR</b>           |                                                                                       |                           |                      |
| 1                       | To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs and replace damaged parts | <del>2200.00</del>        | 1500                 |
| 2                       | To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced  | <del>1800.00</del>        | 1000                 |
| 3                       | To remove and refix wiring at damaged areas                                           | <del>180.00</del>         | 50                   |
| 4                       | To perform anti rust treatment on affected areas                                      | <del>150.00</del>         | 100                  |
| 5                       | To remove and replace frnt radiator and press test                                    | <del>180.00</del>         | 60                   |
| 6                       | To remove and replace aircon condenser and top up A/C gas                             | <del>150.00</del>         | 60                   |
| 7                       | To remove and replace inter cooler assy                                               | <del>180.00</del>         | 50                   |
| 8                       | To respray kuff tote                                                                  | 280.00                    | X                    |
| 9                       | To conduct wheel alignment test                                                       | <del>150.00</del>         | 80                   |
| 10                      | To remove and replace gearbox & engine                                                | <del>1200.00</del>        | 600                  |
| 11                      | To remove and replace undercarriage part                                              | 220.00                    | ✓                    |
| 12                      | To remove and replace airbag                                                          | 250.00                    | ✓                    |
| 13                      | To top up coolant                                                                     | 150.00                    | X                    |
| Labour Total :          |                                                                                       | 7090.00                   |                      |
| TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR): |                                                                                       | 30533.48                  |                      |

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Supplementary: 2010.69

total: 24864.80

L/S: 19.8K

16 Days

19.8K

GBH 7182X.

Front Apron Garish x 02 <sup>Distorted</sup> 374.6 x 2 = 749.20 ✓

Radiator Spare Tank. <sup>Cracked</sup> 86.80 ✓

Front Bumper Fog Lamp x 02 <sup>LH Cracked</sup> 268.2 x 2 = ~~536.40~~ 268.20 ✓

~~Headlamp Top Panel x 02~~

Air Cleaner Assy <sup>Cracked</sup> 313.50 ✓

ECU Bracket <sup>But</sup> 68.90 ✓

Air Bag ECU. <sup>Activated</sup> 747.50 ✓

total: 2234.10  
less 10%: 2010.69